
Vendor:
Contact:
Phone:
Fax:
Minority

Item #
A $2,985.51 $3,894.10 $4,599.00 $4,772.00 $5,292.00
B NO BID NO BID NO BID NO BID NO BID

Pref

Description

U of A Official Bid Tabulation Sheet Bid Title:Pring and Bind: Fall 2016 Catalog
Bid Number: R597044

Bid Opening Date: 3/22/16
Time: 2:30 P.M.

Creasey PrintingInterstate Printing

University of Arkansas

Graphics
United GraphicsVersa Press Inc Signature Offset

Award to : Versa press

Comments: 

Approved by: Charlie Shields

Date: 4/4/16

Prepared By:

Total 

P.O. Number:6836109

Sub Total




	R597044 final tab sheet 1
	Tab 1

	R597044_Page_2

